
Rank Sail No Yacht Name Skipper Club Div R2 R3 Total

1 GRE-800X ALBIREO GIANNIS KOUTSOUKOS HORC A 2 1 3

2 SUI-43951 AIOLIA SPYROS PAPANTONIOU NOTK A 3 4 7

3 GRE-49335 ERODIOS SOKRATIS KALIGAS NOTK B 5 3 8

4 GRE-1664 SERENITY DIMITRIS KATSORHIS NAOEF A 7 2 9

5 GRE-1275 PARALOS DIMITRIS BOUSOUNIS NOEF A 1 9 10

6 GRE-1301 ANEMOS LAMBROPOULOS - TSOUKAKIS SEANATK A 6 11 17

7 GRE-1956 AERIKO EMMANUEL SKORDILIS IOP A 4 24 DNF 28

8 GRE-1529 THALASSINOS AETOS ANASTASIOS TOULAS NAOEF B 24 DNF 5 29

9 GRE-800 ARGONAFTIS V GIANNIS ANTONAKOPOULOS SEANATK A 24 DNF 6 30

10 GRE-1197 ARTEMIS ALEXANDROS LYRAKIS NOTK B 24 DNF 7 31

11 GRE-49542 ANNA MIHALIS RIZOS NOEF A 24 DNF 8 32

12 GRE-1447 LOVA ANASTASIOS GOUSIS NOEF B 8 24 DNF 32

13 GRE-49435 MANIA PETROS MILEOS NAOB A 24 DNF 10 34

14 GRE-741 ALMYRA LEFTERIS KANTZAVELOS NOEF B 24 DNF 12 36

CLASS : ORC
FINAL Results Overall [20/05/2019 22:15:44]

 ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΑΝΟΙΚΤΗΣ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ
 "ΚΟΡΦΟΣ 2019"

18 - 19/05/2019



 ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΑΝΟΙΚΤΗΣ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ
 "ΚΟΡΦΟΣ 2019"

18 - 19/05/2019

Rank Sail No Yacht Name Skipper Club Div R2 R3 Total

15 GRE-1410 ERATO GIANNIS LIANOS NOTK B 24 DNF 13 37

16 GRE-1077 MARSO DIMITRIS LAMBRINOS NAOEF B 24 DNF 14 38

17 GRE-908 NAUTILUS VI DIMITRIS KOUTSOUKOS NOEF A 24 DNF 15 39

18 GRE-328 MARA MIHALIS DIMAKARAKOS NOEF B 24 DNC 24 DNC 48

19 GRE-565 CISSI VASSILIS ANTONIADIS NOEF B 24 DNF 24 DNC 48

20 GRE-1518 SUN LION NIKOS LIAKRIS NAOEF B 24 DNF 24 DNF 48

21 GRE-562 ANGELINA VASSILIS MILONOPOULOS NOEF A 24 DNF 24 DNF 48

22 GRE-991 BLACK SHADOW SEMI THEODOROS GIANNATSIS NOTK A 24 DNF 24 DNF 48

23 GRE-49037 SIM CAT E. MIZZITRANO-E. 
KONSTANTINOU

NOTK A 24 DNC 24 DNC 48

(c) ORC SCORER - Version 1.8.0.47.



 ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΑΝΟΙΚΤΗΣ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ
 "ΚΟΡΦΟΣ 2019"

18 - 19/05/2019

Rank Sail No Yacht Name Skipper Club Div R2 R3 Total

1 GRE-800X ALBIREO GIANNIS KOUTSOUKOS HORC A 2 1 3

2 SUI-43951 AIOLIA SPYROS PAPANTONIOU NOTK A 3 3 6

3 GRE-1275 PARALOS DIMITRIS BOUSOUNIS NOEF A 1 6 7

4 GRE-1664 SERENITY DIMITRIS KATSORHIS NAOEF A 6 2 8

5 GRE-1301 ANEMOS LAMBROPOULOS - TSOUKAKIS SEANATK A 5 8 13

6 GRE-800 ARGONAFTIS V GIANNIS ANTONAKOPOULOS SEANATK A 14 DNF 4 18

7 GRE-1956 AERIKO EMMANUEL SKORDILIS IOP A 4 14 DNF 18

8 GRE-49542 ANNA MIHALIS RIZOS NOEF A 14 DNF 5 19

9 GRE-49435 MANIA PETROS MILEOS NAOB A 14 DNF 7 21

10 GRE-908 NAUTILUS VI DIMITRIS KOUTSOUKOS NOEF A 14 DNF 9 23

11 GRE-991 BLACK SHADOW SEMI THEODOROS GIANNATSIS NOTK A 14 DNF 14 DNF 28

12 GRE-562 ANGELINA VASSILIS MILONOPOULOS NOEF A 14 DNF 14 DNF 28

13 GRE-49037 SIM CAT E. MIZZITRANO-E. 
KONSTANTINOU

NOTK A 14 DNC 14 DNC 28

CLASS : ORC - DIV A
FINAL Results Overall [20/05/2019 22:15:44]

(c) ORC SCORER - Version 1.8.0.47.



 ΙΣΤΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟΣ ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΑΝΟΙΚΤΗΣ ΘΑΛΑΣΣΗΣ
 "ΚΟΡΦΟΣ 2019"

18 - 19/05/2019

Rank Sail No Yacht Name Skipper Club Div R2 R3 Total

1 GRE-49335 ERODIOS SOKRATIS KALIGAS NOTK B 1 1 2

2 GRE-1529 THALASSINOS AETOS ANASTASIOS TOULAS NAOEF B 11 DNF 2 13

3 GRE-1447 LOVA ANASTASIOS GOUSIS NOEF B 2 11 DNF 13

4 GRE-1197 ARTEMIS ALEXANDROS LYRAKIS NOTK B 11 DNF 3 14

5 GRE-741 ALMYRA LEFTERIS KANTZAVELOS NOEF B 11 DNF 4 15

6 GRE-1410 ERATO GIANNIS LIANOS NOTK B 11 DNF 5 16

7 GRE-1077 MARSO DIMITRIS LAMBRINOS NAOEF B 11 DNF 6 17

8 GRE-328 MARA MIHALIS DIMAKARAKOS NOEF B 11 DNC 11 DNC 22

9 GRE-565 CISSI VASSILIS ANTONIADIS NOEF B 11 DNF 11 DNC 22

10 GRE-1518 SUN LION NIKOS LIAKRIS NAOEF B 11 DNF 11 DNF 22

(c) ORC SCORER - Version 1.8.0.47.

CLASS : ORC - DIV 2
FINAL Results Overall [20/05/2019 22:15:44]
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